KPS SERIES 1KPS SERIES 1
• Small Size & Lightweight
• PCB Board Mountable
• Low Cost
• Universal Input Voltage
• RoHS Compliant
Key Market Segments & Applications
Factory Automation

• Small Size
• Wide Input Range
• No External Components Needed
• Minimises PCB Space
• Global use with no manual intervention
• Easy To Use
Specifications
Notes:
(1) KPS-5 Measured from 100 - 240VAC
(2) Measured with 0.1uF ceramic & 10uF electrolytic at 20MHz BW
KPS SERIES2
KPS5 Outline Drawing
Models
Output Maximum Peak Load(3) Output Eff
Model Voltage (V) Output (A) (A) Pwr (W) (typ)%
KPS5-3R3 3.3 1.25 - 4.1 70
KPS5-5 5.0 1.00 - 5.0 70
KPS5-12 12.0 0.42 - 5.0 70
KPS5-15 15.0 0.33 - 5.0 70
KPS5-24 24.0 0.23 - 5.5 77
KPS10-3R3 3.3 2.50 3.80 8.3 65
KPS10-5 5.0 2.00 2.80 10.0 70
KPS10-12 12.0 0.84 1.20 10.1 75
KPS10-15 15.0 0.67 1.00 10.1 75
KPS10-24 24.0 0.42 0.65 10.1 78
KPS15-3R3 3.3 3.00 4.50 9.9 70
KPS15-5 5.0 3.00 4.50 15.0 73
KPS15-12 12.0 1.25 1.80 15.0 80
KPS15-15 15.0 1.00 1.50 15.0 80
KPS15-24 24.0 0.63 0.95 15.1 82
DERATING CURVE FOR KPS SERIES
INTERMEDIATE VOLTAGES
AVAILABLE
PLEASE CONSULT SALES